
Republic of the Philippines

IRIGA CITY WATER DISTRICT
Iriga City

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND THE NAMES OF CONTRACTORS/SUPPLIERS/CONSULTANT

INVITATION
TO  BID QTY

APPROVED
BUDGET

MODE OF
PROCUREMENT

WINNING
BIDDERS/SUPPLIER

AWARDED
AMOUNT

NOTICE
TO PROCEED

Honda Wave 100R 1 unit Php 60,000.00 SVP Motortrade Nationwide
Corporation

Php 54,693.00 December 28, 2012

Power Generator Sets, 25 KVA, brand new 1 unit Php 480,000.00 Shopping Frontier Power Technologies Php 380,000.00 December 17, 2012

Steel Filing Cabinet, 4 drawers, Ga#20, 52”H x
18-1/2W x 28-1/2”D

2 units SVP New Ong To Expressmart Php 14,265.30 December 13, 2012

Assorted Groceries for Christmas Give Away 150 packs Php 80,000.00 SVP SM City - Naga Php 79,795.00 December 6, 2012

Saddle Clamps, Mechanical End Caps,
Mechanical Gate Valves & Mechanical Sleeve
Type Couplings @ assorted sizes

Lot Php 130,000.00 Shopping Concord Metals, Inc. Php 128,615.00 December 7, 2012

Water Meter, ½” (15mm) nominal diameter,
1.5 cum/hr @ 1.6 mpa nominal rating, multi-
jet vane wheel driven magnetic dry dial type,
ISO 4064 class B Std, solid & robust design,
selected high quality materials guarantee
high impact & pressure construction register:
Hermetic Vacuum sealed, high impact glass
lens & abrasion resistant, w/ magnetic seal
drive for fraud protection, non-return
mechanism, uni directional, w/ treaded tail
piece.

330 pcs. Php 360,000.00 Shopping XD Ever Transformer Service
Corporation

Php 330,000.00 December 7, 2012

Diesoline 8000 ltrs Php 333,600.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 318,400.00 December 5, 2012
Prepaid Cards lot 14,690.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 14,525.00 December 5, 2012
Ink Toner for MP150 Copier 4 cart. SVP Philippine Duplicator, Inc.

(Exclusive supplier)
Php 10,841.60 December 5, 2012

HDPE Pipe SDR-11, 20mm x 30 mtrs. ISO; 5 rolls Php 65,000.00 SVP Mig System, Inc. Php 22,932.00 November 29, 2012



Plastic Male Adapter, 20mm ISO NLC
ICWD Newsletter, 12 pages, full colored 1,000 pcs. Php 30,000.00 SVP Willprint Graphics Center, Inc. Php 25,000.00 November 25, 2012
Liquid Chlorine 5 cyl. Php 35,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation

(Exclusive Distributor)
Php 34,000.00 November 25, 2012

Assorted Fittings and Pipes lot Php 83,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 82,975.00 November 26, 2012
End Suction Centrifugal Pump 1 unit SVP Keylargo Industrial Sales Php 98,000.00 November 21, 2012
Assorted Fittings lot Php 20,500.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 18,280.00 November 13, 2012
Athletic Uniforms for LGU Inter-Agency
Sports fest

lot Php 46,284.00 SVP Dyalibi Enterprises Php 46,110.40 November 13, 2012

Labor and materials for the sewing of
costumes for 2012 Inter-Agency ICWD Cheer
dancers

28 sets SVP Society Enterprises Php 42,000.00 November 9, 2012

Prepaid Cards 56 pcs. Php 17,140.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 16,955.00 October 30, 2012
Diesel 8000 ltrs. Php 344,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 322,000.00 October 30, 2012
End Suction Centrifugal Pump, 3450 rpm 1 unit Php 100,000.00 SVP Keylargo Industrial Sales Php 98,000.00 October 29, 2012
Commercial Calendar, 22 x 34, 6 pages
Commercial Calendar, 17 x 22, 6 pages

2,000 sets
10,000 sets

Php 60,000.00

Php 150,000.00

SVP La Suerte Printing Press

La Suerte Printing Press

Php 50,000.00

Php 140,000.00

October 22, 2012

Thermal Paper 500 rolls Php 11,500.00 SVP Servicelink Enterprises Php 10,375.00 October 22, 2012
Office Supplies lot Php 22,255.25 SVP DBM Php 22,255.25 October 22, 2012
Assorted Fittings lot Php 62,950.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing, Inc. Php 58,425.00 October 16, 2012
Excavation and backfilling of the .25m width
by 0.50m depth and 270 meters long trench
from end cap of the existing pipe line to
irrigation road corner Rosal St., San Juan, Iriga
City

labor Php 12,000.00 SVP Froilan C. Sain
Iriga City

Php 11,070.00 October 16, 2012

Liquid Chlorine 5 cyl. Php 35,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation Php 34,000.00 October 8, 2012
Assorted Fittings lot Php 110,100.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing, Inc. Php 102,850.00 October 8, 2012
Leak Detection Equipment, Pipe, Valve &
cover Locator, specifications: 6 different
sensitivity settings; LCD Display indicating
strength of magnetic field; Audible signal
intensity tone; warble tone to indicate the
presence of live power; 40 hrs. use from 4 xd
alkaline AA battery; Low battery indicator;
108cm length x 0.8 KG weight; operating
temperature of 25°C to 50°C; Hard plastic

1 set Php 160,000.00 Shopping Waterkonsult Equipment &
Services, Inc.

Php 155,625.00 October 5, 2012



carry use
Prepaid  Cards 56 pcs. Php 15,745.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 15,490.00 September 28, 2012
Diesel 8000 ltrs. Php 362,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 336,800.00 September 28, 2012
ICWD Newsletter, 12 pages, colored 1000 copies Php 32,000.00 SVP Willprint Graphics Centre, Inc. Php 25,000.00 September 26, 2012
PE Tubing, ½”
Assorted Fittings

4 rolls
lot

Php 33,250.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 18,000.00
Php 13,087.50

September 20, 2012

KV2C Bi-directional Electronic KWHR Meter
Water Meter, ½”

1 unit

300 pcs. Php 390,000.00

SVP

Shopping

XD Ever Transformer Service
Corporation

Php 18,900.00

Php 330,000.00

September 17, 2012

Furniture and Fixture 2 pcs. Php 17,000.00 SVP Batnag’s Trading Php 16,666.67 September 17, 2012
Oil 40 1 Drum Php 26,000.00 SVP Shellhouse Iriga Php 25,300.00 September 17, 2012
Diesel 8000 ltrs. Php 360,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 344,800.00 September 17, 2012
Assorted Fittings lot Phjp 57,300.00

Php 35,850.00
SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 55,600.00

Php 31,550.00
September 10, 2012

Gate Valves, 1” and ¾” 100 pcs. Php 32,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 31,300.00 August 31, 2012
Liquid Chlorine 6 cyl. Php 42,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation

(exclusive distributor)
Php 40,800.00 August 31, 2012

Assorted Fittings lot Php 45,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc Php 42,200.00 August 28, 2012
Prepaid Cards 51 pcs. Php 15,670.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 15,485.00 August 29, 2012
Diesoline 8000 ltrs. Php 360,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 340,800.00 August 28, 2012
T-Shit, long sleeve for Iriga City Charter
Anniversary

115 pcs. Php 27,100.00 SVP Cotton City Marketing Php 25,950.00 August 24, 2012

Labor and materials for the repair of Air
Conditioner of Service Vehicle Toyota Hi-Lux
SEH 663

1 lot Php 17,000.00 SVP Kool Zone Air Conditiooning
Service Co.

Php 16,100.00 August 24, 2012

G.I. Pipes, ½”, S-40 100 pcs. Php 33,500.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 32,800.00 August 22, 2012
Gas Chlorinator series 480, Model 481C1 by
Severn Trent Water Purificator, Inc. w/
complete all standard accessories

1 unit Php 135,000.00 Shopping Pall Roces Corporation
(Exclusive Distributor)

Php 131,040.00 August 17, 2012

Ink Cartridge for Printer, assorted colors 6 pcs. Php 22,200.00 SVP Delsan Office system
Corporation

Php 21,600.00 August 10, 2012

HDPE Pipe SDR-11” x 300 mtrs. CTS, Plastic
Male Adapter, ½” CTS-NLC and
Plastic Union Coupling, ½” CTS NLC

1 roll
100 pcs.
30 pcs.

Php 17,600.00 SVP Mig systems, Inc. Php 14,851.20 August 10, 2012

Office Supplies Php 24965.05 SVP DBM-PS Php 24,965.05 August 13, 2012
Liquid Chlorine 8 cyl. Php 56,000.00 Shopping Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation Php 54,400.00 August 10, 2012



(Exclusive Distributor)
Assorted Fittings Php 11,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc Php 10,588.75 August 6, 2012
Gestetner Ink for Xerox and Roneo Machine Php 10,780.00 SVP Philippine Duplicator, Inc.

(Exclusive Distributor for
Gestetner Philippines)

Php 10,621.52 August 6, 2012

GE Panelboard with THJK, 250 Amps, 3 phase,
480 VAC

1 set Php 50,000.00 SVP XD Ever Transformer Service
Corporation

Php 48,909.00 August 6, 2012

6BB1 Engine parts 1 set Php 35,740.00 SVP Iriga Joe Hardware and Auto
supply

Php 34,970.00 August 2, 2012

Desktop Computer, Acer Veriton, Intel core
i3, 2GB DDR, 500GB SATA, Super Multi DVD,
Intel HP Graphics, USB KB and other
accessories w/ 1 unit Printer w/ scanner, HP
K209

1 set Php 35,000.00 SVP New Ong To Expressmart Php 33,052.00 August 1, 2012

Labor and materials for the calibration of
Injection Pump and Injector of 6BB1 Engine
(Spare)

1 set Php 25,000.00 SVP Toral Calibration (D.E.S.)
Diesel Expert Service

Php 22,540.00 July 31, 2012

Diesoline 12,000 ltrs Php 498,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 474,000.00 July 26, 2012
Prepaid Cards 1 lot Php 17,400.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 16,945.00 July 25, 2012
Honda Wave 100R 1 unit Php 54,000.00 Shopping Motortrade Nationwide

Corporation
Php 53,363.00 July 25, 2012

Assorted Tires for motorcycles and sidecars 1 lot Php 38,452.00 SVP Iriga Sales Center Php 37,530.00 July 25, 2012
Air Release Valves model 15A.3 and Swing
Flex Check Valve model 504A

1 pc. each Php 32,800.00 SVP Promark Process
International Corporation

Php 31,500.00 July 19, 2012

Labor and materials for the calibration of
6BB1 Injection Pumps and Nozzles

1 set Php 23,000.00 SVP Toral (D.E.S.) Calibration Php 22,540.00 July 6, 2012

Labor and materials for the installation of 3
units 37.5 KVA Distribution Transformer

3 units Php 489,000.00 Shopping JRF Axis Power Engineering Php 483,871.00 July 6, 2012

Diaphragm PN D-108, Sealing Diaphragm PN
D-102, O-ring PN OV-11-009, O-ring PN OV-
11-112, Diaphragm PN D-104

4 pcs. each Php 75,000.00 Shopping Pall Roces Corporation
(exclusive distributor)

Php 72,038.40 July 5, 2012

Grass Cutter 1 unit Php 16,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 16,000.00 July 2, 2012
Assorted Fittings 1 lot Php 279,481.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 268,707.90 June 27, 2012
Diesoline 12,000 ltrs. Php 463,200.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 440,400.00 June 27, 2012
Prepaid Cards lot Php 17,400.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 16,950.00 June 26, 2012
Construction Materials lot Php 47,906.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 38,606.50 June 25, 2012
Oil 40 1 drum Php 26,000.00 SVP Shellhouse Iriga Php 25,980.00 June 22, 2012



Ink Cartridge for Printer, assorted colors lot Php 22,100.00 SVP Delsan Office System
Corporation

Php 22,100.00 June 19, 2012

Liquid Chlorine 5 cyl. Php 35,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation Php 34,000.00 June 18, 2012
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 336,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 320,800.00 June 18, 2012
Labor and materials for the repair of service
vehicle Isuzu IPV SEJ 299

1 SVP Gencars Naga, Inc. Php 25,257.00 June 27, 2012

Labor for the construction of Concrete
Platform for 3 units Transformers located @
Masuso Pump Station

1 Php 20,000.00 SVP Antonio Maria C. Calleja
Iriga City

Php 18,000.00 June 27, 2012

Assorted fittings lot Php 32,750.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 33,725.00 June 6, 2012
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 340,000.00 Shopping Shellhouse Iriga Php 324,000.00 June 6, 2012
Electrical, carpentry & painting supplies Lot Php 23,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 22,754.50 June 4, 2012
Labor for the construction of Generator Set
roofing and concrete column @ New Guilid
Pump Station, Scope of work: Construction of
six concrete column & roofing including
plastering; Fabrication and erection of steel
roof framing and paint priming of surfaces
and installation of roofing sheet, fascia board,
gutter & eaves flushing

1 Php 23,500.00 SVP Antonio Maria C. Calleja
Iriga City

Php 22,938.50 June 1, 2012

Meter Read Bill and Collection System
(MRBCS) Janam w/ Back up card and DPP250
Pocket Printer and Pouch

2 units Php 197,000.00 Shopping Digital Data corporation
(exclusive distributor)

Php 196,000.00 May 29, 2012

GI Pipes, ½” 50 pcs. Php 17,500.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 16,800.00 May 29, 2012
Gate Valve, 1” 50 pcs. Php 18,250.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 17,950.00 May 29, 2012
Teflon Tapes, ½” 2,500 rolls Php 21,250.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 19.950.00 May 29, 2012
Gate Valve, ½” 100 pcs. Php 20,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 19,600.00 May 29, 2012
Gate Valve, 6” w/BNG and Steel Ring Flange,
6”

6 pcs. Php 32,800.00 SVP U1MIG Enterprises Php 32,368.00 May 29, 2012

Prepaid Cards lot Php 17,320.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 16,945.00 May 29, 2012
Sleeve Type Couplings 8” dia., 8”x6” dia. Black
Iron Flange Type w/ gasket, Steel ring Flange
8”, Steel ring Flange 6” and B.I. Pipe 8” dia x
1m

lot Php 37,150.00 SVP Concord Metals Inc. Php 36,465.50 May 24, 2012

Paints and painting materials lot Php 58,000.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 57,925.10 May 18, 2012
Labor for the repair and rewinding of 4 units
15 KVA Distribution Transformer and 1 unit

5 units Php 190,000.00 Shopping JRF Axis Power Engineering Php 177,000.00 May 16, 2012



75 KVA Distribution Transformer to be
installed @ La Trinidad Pump Station
Cut-Out Combination w/ Arrester, 15 KV, 200
Amps

2 units Php 17,500.00 SVP JL-LK Trading Php 17,000.00 May 14, 2012

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 346,400.00 Shopping Shellhouse Iriga Php 334,400.00 May 14, 2012
GI Pipes, ½”, S-40 58 pcs. Php 19,720.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 19,488.00 May 7, 2012
Stop Cocks, 12” and Union Patente, ½” 100 & 200

pcs.
Php 16,700.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 16,250.00 May 4, 2012

Motorcycle, Honda TMX 155 1 unit Php 73,000.00 Shopping Motortrade Nationwide
Corporation

Php 71,163.14 May 3, 2012

Booster Pump, Goulds, USA, model J10S 3 units Php 64,500.00 Shopping XD Ever Transformer Service
Corporation

Php 63,075.00 May 3, 2012

Saddle Clamps, assorted sizes w/ bolts and
nuts; Sleeve Type Coupling, 6”Ø for CI; Air
Release Valve, 25mmØ psi and Check Valves,
6”Ø

Lot Php 101,000.00 Shopping Concord Metals, Inc. Php 99,050.70 April 30, 2012

Labor for the excavation and backfilling of
0.25m wide by 0.50m depth and 250 meters
long trench alon PNR way starting from
50mm PVC existing pipe from Tarusan St., San
Francisco, Iriga City

1 Php 11,000.00 SVP Jessie Abonite
Iriga City

Php 10,750.00 April 30, 2012

Gate Valves, ½” 100 pcs. Php 20,296.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 19,250.00 April 23, 2012
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 368,000.00 Shopping Shellhouse Iriga Php 355,200.00 April 20, 2012
Paints and Paint materials lot Php 120,000.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 115,053.50 April 19, 2012
Labor for the two (2) coat painting of the
exterior & interior walls, roofing of the ICWD
building including the ceiling, removal by
scraping of the loose paint, washing of the
accumulated dust materials of the surface to
be repainted, repair of the damaged ceiling of
roof eaves and renovation & painting of the
ICWD Board room

lot Php 58,000.00 Shopping Winco Construction and
supply

Php 56,000.00 April 19, 2012

Assorted Fittings lot Php 24,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 22,063.00 April 16, 2012
Liquid Chlorine 6 cyl. Php 42,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation Php 40,800.00 April 16, 2012
Contactor F150 220V Telemechanic Magnetic
Contactor; Overload Relay 90-150A
Telemechanique Thermal Overload Relay;

lot Php 60,000.00 Shopping Keylargo Industrial Sales Php 55,702.00 April 16, 2012



Instantaneous Contact Block 2NC + 2NO
Telemechanique Auxiliary Contact
Office supplies lot Php 37,723.40 SVP DBM-PS Php 37,723.40 April 13, 2012
Gate Valve, 1”; R. Bushings, ½ x ¾” and Gate
Valves, ¾”

lot Php 20,926.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc Php 20,854.00 April 4, 2012

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 373,000.00 Shopping Shellhouse Iriga Php 361,600.00 March 29, 2012
Prepaid Cards lot Php 17,400.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 16,940.00 March 27, 2012
BI Nipple, 4” x 12” sch 20; Slip on Flange,
150mm; France Coupling, 150mm; BI Pipe,
150mm x 3m, sch 40 threaded both side and
BI Pipe, 150mm x 3m sch. 40

lot Php 96,600.00 Shopping Concord Metals, Inc. Php 88,505.00 March 22, 2012

Flow meter w/ BNG & SRF 150mm and other
accessories

lot Php 195,430.000 Shopping XD Ever Transformer Service
Corporation

Php 186,442.00 March 22, 2012

Labor for the erection of fifty (50) pcs. .15m
x.15 x 2.50m pre-cast concrete post and
barbed wire fencing at La Trinidad Pump
Station

lot Php 12,000.00 SVP Antonio Maria C. Calleja
Iriga City

Php 11,635.45 March 22, 2012

CPu w/ operating system W7 and programs 1 unit Php 16,000.00 SVP New Ong To Expressmart Php 15,585.00 March 20, 2012
Assorted fittings lot Php 76,320.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 75,430.00 March 19, 2012
6”Ø x 3”Ø CI Tee Reducer; 6”Ø Sleeve Type
Coupling; 3” CI Gate Valves; 3” x 6m, sch 40
GI Pipes; 3” x 90° GI Elbow; 3” Hydrant Head;
and 3”Ø x 45° GI Elbows

lot Php 35,800.00 SVP Concord Metal, Inc. Php 35,131.25 March 16, 2012

Diesoline 4,000 ltrs. Php 188,000.00 Shopping Shellhouse Iriga Php 180,400.00 March 16, 2012
Pipe Threader Die, ½” Ridgid 3 sets Php 18,000.00 SVP Yale Hardware Corporation Php 16,500.00 March 15, 2012
Labor for the repair/rewinding of 1 (one) unit
15 HP Motor for spare at La Trinidad sump

1 unit Php 16,000.00 SVP Cerillo Electrical Service Php 15,000.00 March 12, 2012

Labor for the excavation and backfilling of
0.25m wide by 0.50m depth and 650 meters
long trench along Merilles St., Perpetual Help,
Iriga City

1 Php 33,000.00 SVP Jessie S. Abonite
Iriga City

Php 29,250.00 March 12, 2012

Rubber Rings for Sleeve Type Coupling, assrtd
sizes and CI Check Valve, 4” F/F std.

lot Php 21,150.00 SVP Concord Metal, Inc. Php 20,979.00 March 7, 2012

Liquid Chlorine 6 cyl. Php 42,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation Php 40,800.00 March 7, 2012
Fire Extinguishers 11 units Php 21,600.00 SVP Fame Industries Php 14,500.00 March 7, 2012
Oil 40 1 Drum Php 30,000.00 SVP Shellhouse Iriga Php 25,980.00 March 7, 2012
Diesoline 4,000 Php 186,000.00 SVP Shellhouse Iriga Php 179,600.00 March 7, 2012



Assorted fittings lot Php 58,000.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 56,442.50 February 24, 2012
Prepaid Cards lot Php 17,400.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 16,930.00 February 24, 2012
Thermal Paper, 57mm x 15m 1,000 pcs. Php 21,000.00 SVP Servicelink Enterprises Php 20,750.00 February 20, 2012
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 372,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Filling Station Php 355,840.00 February 13, 2012
GI Pipes, ½”s-40; Gate Valves, ½” & Reducer
Socket, ½ x ¾”

lot Php 41,510.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc Php 35,425.00 February 3, 2012

Liquid Chlorine 4 cyl. Php 28,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation Php 27,200.00 February 3, 2012
Water Meter, ½” (15mm) nominal diameter,
1.5 cum/hr @ 1.6 mpa nominal rating, multi-
jet vane wheel driven magnetic dry dial type,
ISO 4064 class B Std, solid & robust design,
selected high quality materials guarantee
high impact & pressure construction register:
Hermetic Vacuum sealed, high impact glass
lens & abrasion resistant, w/ magnetic seal
drive for fraud protection, non-return
mechanism, uni directional, w/ treaded tail
piece.

300 pcs. Php 360,000.00 Shopping XD Ever Transformer Service
Corporation

Php 330,000.00 February 2, 2012

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 376,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Filling Station Php 340,800.00 February 1, 2012
Catering Services for the seminar on water
supply development

1 lot Php 40,000.00 SVP Sonia Lao Catering Php 38,800.00 January 26, 2012

Long sleeve T-Shirt & scarf for Tinagba
Festival

89 pcs. Php 24,475.00 SVP Rosmand Trading Php 24,475.00 January 25, 2012

GI Pipes, ½” s-40 50 pcs. Php 20,000.00 SVP Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 17,425.00 January 17, 2012
Mechanical Sleeve Type Coupling for PVC,
assrtd sizes and Check Valve, 4”Ø F/F std.

lot Php 130,500.00 Shopping Concord Metals, Inc. Php 124,527.50 January 17, 2012

50mmØ x 6m class 100 PVC Pipe 675 pcs. Php 405,000.00 Shopping Moldex Products, Inc. Php 349,548.75 January 16, 2012
Calcium Hypochlorite Granular, HTH, 65%
min. available chlorine packed in 45 kilos net
drum

2 pails Php 11,600.00 SVP L & S Chemicals supply, Inc. Php 11,600.00 January 16, 2012

Office Supplies lot 32,000.00 SVP DBM-PS Php 31,609.35 January 16, 2012
25 KVA Distribution Transformer,
7620/13200Y-230/4602, OISC, double
bushing, brand new

3 units Php 320,000.00 Shopping JL-LK Trading Php 315,000.00 January 16, 2012

Tires, 750 x 14, Goodyear 4 pcs. Php 19,000.00 SVP Joel Tire Car Check Center Php 18,600.00 January 16, 2012
Assorted fittings lot Php 75,865.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing Inc. Php 69,013.00 January 16, 2012
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 368,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Filling Station Php 352,800.00 January 13, 2012



Pit Bottles, 242 pcs./pack, 350 ml. 20 pack Php 15,500.00 SVP Aquastar Water Technology
Systems, Inc.

Php 15,480.00 January 13, 2012

Liquid Chlorine 6 cyl. Php 42,000.00 SVP Mabuhay Vinyl Corporation Php 40,800.00 January 10, 2012
Prepaid Cards lot Php 17,400.00 SVP Pinet Marketing Php 16,955.00 January 4, 2012

PREPARED BY: NOTED BY:

JOSE L. BALLESTER ROMULO M. CORPORAL JR., MPA
Procurement Asst B General Manager/


